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Prüfungsergebnisse, den Wurfvätern zugeordnet

Derby 2006
* GP 1P % 2P % 3P % OP M

0298/00 Aik von der Ehrenbürg 3 3 100% 0% 0%
1159/98 Alf vom Ermental 1 6 6 100% 0% 0%
0305/03 Amigo von der Ulfequelle 5 4 80% 1 20% 0%
1139/99 Amos von der Hansaburg 1 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0988/01 Anton vom Amazonas 5 1 20% 2 40% 2 40%
0154/00 Arthus KS von der Rietberger Ems 1 28 16 57% 3 11% 8 29% 1 1
1327/95 Axel vom Bergen-Wald 3 2 67% 0% 1 33%
1032/01 Bachus KS von der Hansaburg 1 25 19 76% 1 4% 4 16% 1 1
0308/02 Baron vom Amazonas 3 0% 2 67% 1 33% 1
0848/02 Baron vom Dükergroden 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0331/02 Baron KS vom Donauland 5 4 80% 0% 0% 1
1033/01 Ben KS von der Hansaburg 13 13 100% 0% 0% 1
1069/01 Benno vom Westenholzer Bruch 5 2 40% 1 20% 1 20% 1
0480/95 Benno vom Alberthain 1 1 100% 0% 0% 1
0227/98 Benny vom Osterberg 3 2 67% 0% 1 33%
0281/02 Birko vom Rosenanger 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20%
0419/03 Birko vom Schnepfenstrich 2 0% 1 50% 1 50%
0923/02 Bosko vom Schwarzen Loch 3 0% 2 67% 1 33%
0113/01 Boss vom Düpenautal 2 17 11 65% 3 18% 3 18%
0676/00 Brax vom Hohen Schlag 3 3 100% 0% 0% 1
0255/01 Buster vom Bauernberg 12 12 100% 0% 0%
0095/02 Cap vom Lordsee 1 3 3 100% 0% 0%
1105/97 Carlos  Rothenuffeln 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0926/01 Caroll vom Weißen Stein 3 2 67% 0% 1 33% 2
0238/01 Chance KS vom Riverwoods 9 8 89% 1 11% 0% 1
0485/01 Chico vom Westermoor 1 6 2 33% 4 67% 0%
0733/96 Dachs vom Siebenbrunnen-Tal 2 6 5 83% 1 17% 0%
0106/99 Dagobert vom Hege-Haus 17 13 76% 2 12% 1 6% 1
0994/02 Don II vom Westermoor 4 2 50% 1 25% 1 25%
0279/00 Don KS vom Delme Horst 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0337/01 Earl  Waidmanns 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20%
0540/98 Elk vom Effenring 4 3 75% 1 25% 0% 1
0747/98 Emanuel vom Steinwitten 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
0400/98 Ex KS vom Welsbach 7 6 86% 0% 1 14% 1
1012/01 Falk vom Mausberg 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0359/99 Falko  Rothenuffeln 1 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
0861/00 Firn vom Osterberg 4 3 75% 0% 1 25%
0506/00 Flott vom Theelshof 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
0463/01 Flyn vom Pilgerpfad 1 14 13 93% 0% 1 7% 1
0125/99 Frei KS vom Vorstland 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0539/94 Gero von der Schladebacher Alm 2 0% 2 100% 0%
0538/96 Graf vom Amtmannsloch 5 5 100% 0% 0%
0709/99 Graf KS vom Borsumer Hof 2 1 50% 1 50% 0%
0541/94 Grando von der Schladebacher Alm 4 4 100% 0% 0%
0993/00 Grando KS vom Osterberg 7 6 86% 1 14% 0%
0728/98 Greif von der Malittenburg 12 8 67% 4 33% 0% 2
0115/00 Grimm vom Vorstland 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0697/01 Heiko KS vom Osterberg 4 31 21 68% 4 13% 5 16% 1
0937/01 Henk KS von der Jydebek 3 18 7 39% 5 28% 3 17% 3
0944/03 Ilko vom Kukelorum 2 2 100% 0% 0% 1
0354/02 Inka vom Riverwoods 7 7 100% 0% 0%
0133/99 Jaloux vom Schloßgraben 2 28 22 79% 3 11% 3 11% 1
0958/00 Jogurt KS vom Hege-Haus 1 16 13 81% 3 19% 0%
0815/97 Jonny vom Gleistal 4 3 75% 1 25% 0%
1133/98 Josch vom Isenseer Kajedeich 3 1 33% 2 67% 0% 1
0082/95 Kandis KS vom Hege-Haus 1 3 2 67% 0% 1 33%
0054/01 Kies vom Hege-Haus 5 5 100% 0% 0%
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0754/01 King vom Rhönblick 3 0% 1 33% 0% 2
0090/01 Lebeau KS vom Hege-Haus 5 4 80% 0% 0% 1
0955/02 Lester vom Niemen 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0137/01 Lump KS vom Alberthain 11 10 91% 0% 1 9%
0802/02 Lux vom Osterberg 7 4 57% 1 14% 0% 2
1018/98 Lux von der Schladebacher Alm 4 4 100% 0% 0% 4
0442/01 Marko vom Alberthain 4 2 50% 0% 2 50%
0216/98 Master von der stolzen Au 7 5 71% 2 29% 0%
0402/97 Mat KS von der Fuchshöhe 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0191/99 Max von der Münzenburg 4 4 100% 0% 0%
0224/01 Narziss KS vom Hege-Haus 2 20 15 75% 1 5% 4 20%
0225/01 Nathan vom Hege-Haus 1 1 100% 0% 0%
3069/06 Nick von Schotterlee 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0898/98 Nougat KS  Engholms 2 0% 1 50% 1 50%
0261/01 Oak von der Fuchshöhe 4 2 50% 2 50% 0%
0604/03 Olaf vom Upstalsboom 1 7 7 100% 0% 0% 1
9001/05 Orff vom Innviertel 4 3 75% 0% 0% 1
9004/04 Orpheus KS vom Innviertel 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0916/95 Pax von der Wenge 6 4 67% 1 17% 0% 1
0072/03 Protz  Rothenuffeln 4 4 100% 0% 0%
0672/98 Quandu vom Pulverberg 1 9 7 78% 0% 2 22%
1037/00 Quanto  Silesia 1 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0616/97 Quanto KS vom Lingenauer Holz 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
0495/03 Quantus vom Alberthain 8 8 100% 0% 0%
0203/99 Quell vom Kreuzberg 1 16 12 75% 2 13% 1 6% 1 1
0377/97 Quent vom Wittekind 1 10 7 70% 2 20% 1 10%
0205/04 Quick KS vom Riverwoods 5 5 100% 0% 0%
0206/04 Quincy vom Riverwoods 4 3 75% 1 25% 0%
0186/02 Ren vom Hege-Haus 1 16 14 88% 2 13% 0% 1
0336/00 Reno  Engholms 5 2 40% 1 20% 2 40%
0601/00 Rick vom Bruch 1 8 7 88% 0% 1 13%
0954/01 Ricky  Silesia 6 6 100% 0% 0% 1
0955/01 Rico  Silesia 1 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0081/04 Rocky KS von Neuarenberg 2 17 14 82% 2 12% 0% 1
9003/03 Rolf KS  Birkenwald 1 18 16 89% 1 6% 1 6%
0778/98 Satan  Rote Hecke 4 2 50% 1 25% 1 25%
0171/01 Solo KS vom Wittekind 4 2 50% 1 25% 1 25%
0801/98 Terz von der Vogelsburg 1 11 8 73% 2 18% 0% 1
1049/99 Terz KS von Bockhöft 4 2 50% 0% 2 50%
0939/99 Terz KS von Rote Hecke 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0401/02 Tobias KS vom Hege-Haus 2 26 20 77% 2 8% 2 8% 2
0178/01 Troll vom Dinkelhof 2 12 10 83% 1 8% 0% 1
1070/02 Ulando  Silesia 3 13 11 85% 1 8% 1 8%
0494/98 Uri KS von der Wetterau 1 2 2 100% 0% 0%
1027/02 Vasco von Bockhöft 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0570/03 Vim vom Wittekind 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0586/95 Wasov  Rothenuffeln 5 3 60% 2 40% 0% 1
0935/97 Xamboss KS vom Hege-Haus 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
0549/98 Xander KS vom Donaueck 9 9 100% 0% 0% 3
0352/99 Xavier vom Riverwoods 2 1 50% 0% 0% 1
0026/98 Zack  Pöttmes 1 5 4 80% 0% 0% 1
0884/97 Zenit  Rothenuffeln 3 3 100% 0% 0% 1
0028/98 Zorro KS  Pöttmes 5 5 100% 0% 0%
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Solms 2006
* GP 1P % 2P % 3P % OP M

0298/00 Aik von der Ehrenbürg 3 3 100% 0% 0%
1159/98 Alf vom Ermental 4 2 50% 1 25% 0% 1
0305/03 Amigo von der Ulfequelle 1 1 100% 0% 0%
1139/99 Amos von der Hansaburg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0988/01 Anton vom Amazonas 6 0% 2 33% 0% 4
0154/00 Arthus KS von der Rietberger Ems 1 9 8 89% 1 11% 0%
1327/95 Axel vom Bergen-Wald 1 0% 0% 1 100%
1032/01 Bachus KS von der Hansaburg 12 7 58% 1 8% 2 17% 2
0331/02 Baron KS vom Donauland 5 4 80% 0% 0% 1
1033/01 Ben KS von der Hansaburg 10 5 50% 1 10% 0% 4
1069/01 Benno vom Westenholzer Bruch 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0480/95 Benno vom Alberthain 2 0% 0% 0% 2 2
0419/03 Birko vom Schnepfenstrich 1 0% 0% 1 100%
0281/02 Birko vom Rosenanger 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
0240/98 Bjorn vom Jaeger-Meister 1 1 100% 0% 0%
9005/04 Bojar z Boleskavske Pisciny 2 0% 0% 2 100%
0923/02 Bosko vom Schwarzen Loch 2 1 50% 1 50% 0%
0113/01 Boss vom Düpenautal 15 6 40% 3 20% 3 20% 3 1
0676/00 Brax vom Hohen Schlag 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
0255/01 Buster vom Bauernberg 12 6 50% 0% 4 33% 2
0095/02 Cap vom Lordsee 2 1 50% 0% 1 50%
0926/01 Caroll vom Weißen Stein 2 0% 0% 1 50% 1
0153/96 Castor vom Heuerhoff 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0485/01 Chico vom Westermoor 2 0% 1 50% 1 50%
0733/96 Dachs vom Siebenbrunnen-Tal 4 1 25% 0% 2 50% 1
0106/99 Dagobert vom Hege-Haus 11 10 91% 0% 0% 1
0279/00 Don KS vom Delme Horst 2 1 50% 0% 0% 1
0337/01 Earl  Waidmanns 5 4 80% 0% 0% 1
0540/98 Elk vom Effenring 2 0% 1 50% 1 50%
0400/98 Ex KS vom Welsbach 5 3 60% 1 20% 0% 1
1012/01 Falk vom Mausberg 3 1 33% 1 33% 1 33%
0359/99 Falko  Rothenuffeln 2 1 50% 0% 1 50%
0861/00 Firn vom Osterberg 5 4 80% 0% 1 20%
0506/00 Flott vom Theelshof 2 0% 1 50% 1 50%
0463/01 Flyn vom Pilgerpfad 2 5 5 100% 0% 0%
0125/99 Frei KS vom Vorstland 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0001/99 Gauner vom Habichtsberg 1 0% 0% 0% 1
0539/94 Gero von der Schladebacher Alm 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0538/96 Graf vom Amtmannsloch 2 1 50% 0% 0% 1
0709/99 Graf KS vom Borsumer Hof 2 1 50% 0% 1 50%
0261/99 Graf KS von Neuarenberg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0541/94 Grando von der Schladebacher Alm 1 2 1 50% 0% 1 50%
0993/00 Grando KS vom Osterberg 4 2 50% 0% 0% 2
0697/01 Heiko KS vom Osterberg 11 8 73% 2 18% 0% 1
0937/01 Henk KS von der Jydebek 7 3 43% 2 29% 1 14% 1
0421/04 Ibo KS vom Delme Horst 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0944/03 Ilko vom Kukelorum 1 0% 0% 1 100%
0354/02 Inka vom Riverwoods 4 3 75% 0% 0% 1
0133/99 Jaloux vom Schloßgraben 15 5 33% 4 27% 1 7% 5 1
0958/00 Jogurt KS vom Hege-Haus 9 6 67% 2 22% 0% 1
0815/97 Jonny vom Gleistal 3 0% 2 67% 0% 1
1133/98 Josch vom Isenseer Kajedeich 2 0% 1 50% 0% 1
0054/01 Kies vom Hege-Haus 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20%
0137/01 Lump KS vom Alberthain 6 3 50% 1 17% 1 17% 1
1018/98 Lux von der Schladebacher Alm 4 2 50% 0% 1 25% 1 3
0442/01 Marko vom Alberthain 2 0% 2 100% 0%
9006/02 Matcho vom Innviertel 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0191/99 Max von der Münzenburg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0224/01 Narziss KS vom Hege-Haus 11 6 55% 1 9% 1 9% 3
0225/01 Nathan vom Hege-Haus 2 2 100% 0% 0%
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3069/06 Nick von Schotterlee 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0261/01 Oak von der Fuchshöhe 2 0% 1 50% 1 50%
0604/03 Olaf vom Upstalsboom 6 4 67% 0% 2 33%
9001/05 Orff vom Innviertel 3 3 100% 0% 0%
9004/04 Orpheus KS vom Innviertel 1 1 100% 0% 0%
1059/94 Orson KS vom Pöttsiepen 2 1 50% 0% 0% 1
0916/95 Pax von der Wenge 1 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0672/98 Quandu vom Pulverberg 6 4 67% 0% 1 17% 1
1037/00 Quanto  Silesia 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0616/97 Quanto KS vom Lingenauer Holz 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0495/03 Quantus vom Alberthain 5 4 80% 0% 1 20%
0203/99 Quell vom Kreuzberg 1 6 1 17% 0% 0% 5
0377/97 Quent vom Wittekind 2 9 4 44% 0% 2 22% 3
0205/04 Quick KS vom Riverwoods 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0186/02 Ren vom Hege-Haus 2 0% 0% 0% 2
0336/00 Reno  Engholms 2 1 50% 0% 1 50%
0601/00 Rick vom Bruch 2 0% 0% 0% 2
0954/01 Ricky  Silesia 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0955/01 Rico  Silesia 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0081/04 Rocky KS von Neuarenberg 6 4 67% 1 17% 0% 1
9003/03 Rolf KS  Birkenwald 15 11 73% 2 13% 0% 2
0309/94 Roncalli KS von der Asseburg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
1120/98 Sirko vom Lingenauer Holz 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0171/01 Solo KS vom Wittekind 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
1049/99 Terz KS von Bockhöft 3 2 67% 0% 1 33%
0801/98 Terz von der Vogelsburg 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
0939/99 Terz KS  Rote Hecke 4 2 50% 1 25% 1 25%
0401/02 Tobias KS vom Hege-Haus 12 6 50% 1 8% 2 17% 3
0178/01 Troll vom Dinkelhof 5 3 60% 0% 1 20% 1
1070/02 Ulando  Silesia 8 5 63% 1 13% 2 25%
0494/98 Uri KS von der Wetterau 1 1 100% 0% 0%
1027/02 Vasco von Bockhöft 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0570/03 Vim vom Wittekind 1 0% 0% 1 100%
0586/95 Wasov  Rothenuffeln 3 2 67% 0% 1 33%
0935/97 Xamboss KS vom Hege-Haus 2 1 50% 0% 0% 1
0549/98 Xander KS vom Donaueck 5 3 60% 2 40% 0%


